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Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

ACE

LOUNGE ROOM 

ACE1500
• 1500W x 400D x 510Hmm
• Ready to assemble
• Anti-tip strap
• Tempered glass
• Max weight 35kg (top)

10kg (shelves)

ACE1200
• 1200W x 400D x 510Hmm
• Ready to assemble
• Anti-tip strap
• Tempered glass
• Max weight 35kg (top)

10kg (shelves)

ACE

ACECTBLK
• 600W x 900D x 330Hmm
• Ready to assemble
• Tempered glass
• Max weight 10kg (top)

10kg (shelf)

ACE NEW ACE
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-ace-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-1500mm-tempered-glass-and-steel-unit-black?_pos=1&_sid=c199c87d7&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-ace-tv-unit-1200mm-black-glass-entertainment-stand-with-chrome-accents?_pos=1&_sid=7cdec82c2&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-ace-tv-unit-1200mm-black-glass-entertainment-stand-with-chrome-accents?_pos=1&_sid=3ed9ca802&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-ace-coffee-table-900mm-tempered-glass-and-steel-black?_pos=1&_sid=013aaccb1&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

ACE

LOUNGE ROOM

ACEHIFIBLK
• 650W x 550D x 940Hmm
• Ready to assemble
• Anti-tip strap
• Cable management
• Tempered glass
• Max weight 35kg (top)

10kg (shelves)

ACEETBLK
• 400W x 400D x 500Hmm
• Ready to assemble
• Tempered glass
• Max weight 10kg (top)

10kg (shelf)

ACENEW

NEWACE

ACE
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-ace-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-1500mm-tempered-glass-and-steel-unit-black?_pos=1&_sid=c199c87d7&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-ace-hifi-rack-5-tier-black-tempered-glass-chrome-940mm?_pos=1&_sid=32abd6f4b&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-ace-end-table-400mm-tempered-glass-and-steel-black?_pos=1&_sid=b652eb61f&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

AULDRIN

LOUNGE ROOM 

AULDRIN2000LO
• 2000W x 390D x 373Hmm
• Ready to assemble
• Cable management
• Wall mount kit
• Max weight 25kg (top)

5kg (shelves)

AULDRIN2000DO
• 2000W x 390D x 373Hmm
• Ready to assemble
• Cable management
• Wall mount kit
• Max weight 25kg (top)

5kg (shelves)

AULDRIN

BOSTON2200DO
• 2200W x 418D x 420Hmm
• Ready to assemble
• Max weight 100kg (top)

15kg (shelf & drawers)

BOSTONNEW BOSTON
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-boston2200do-tv-unit-2200mm-wide-cabinet-in-dark-oak-black-finish?_pos=1&_sid=53f00d2f2&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-auldrin-2000-floating-entertainment-unit-hovering-wall-mount-cabinet-dark-oak
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-auldrin-2000-floating-entertainment-unit-hovering-wall-mount-cabinet-oak


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

LOUNGE ROOM

BROADWAY
BROADWAY2250BLK
•	 2250W x 600D x 679Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)  

15kg (shelves)

BROADWAY1800BLK
•	 1800W x 600D x 679Hmm 
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)  

15kg (shelves) 

BROADWAYHIFIBLK
•	 550W x 555D x 1030Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 20kg (top)  

15kg (shelves)

BROADWAY

BROADWAY
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-broadway-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-1800mm-subwoofer-storage-black-oak?_pos=1&_sid=4d5b8f3c6&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-broadway-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-2250mm-subwoofer-storage-black-oak?_pos=2&_sid=4d5b8f3c6&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-broadway-media-storage-cabinets-racks-hi-fi-cabinet-1000mm-two-adjustable-shelves-cloth-door-black-oak?_pos=2&_sid=a7de03a66&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

BURBANK

LOUNGE ROOM

BURBANKETBO
•	 400W x 400D x 600Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble 
•	 Max weight 50kg (top)       

15kg (shelves) 

BURBANK2000BO
•	 2000W x 500D x 616Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap 
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)        

15kg (shelves) 

BURBANK

BURBANKCTBO
•	 1100W x 550D x 456Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers)  

BURBANKNEW BURBANK

NEW BURBANK

BURBANK NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbank2000bo-tv-unit-2000mm-extra-deep-black-oak-cabinet-with-slotted-doors?_pos=1&_sid=83b1c5b68&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbankctbo-coffee-table-black-oak-finish-with-drawers-shelves?_pos=4&_sid=7e03a8b75&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbanketbo-side-table-black-oak-finish-with-slotted-door-storage-shelves?_pos=1&_sid=7e03a8b75&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbanketwal-side-table-walnut-finish-with-slotted-door-storage-shelves?_pos=2&_sid=7e03a8b75&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

LOUNGE ROOM

BURBANK
BURBANKETWAL
•	 400W x 400D x 600Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble 
•	 Max weight 50kg (top)      

15kg (shelves) 

BURBANK2000WAL
•	 2000W x 500D x 616Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap 
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top) 

15kg (shelves) 

BURBANKCTWAL
•	 1100W x 550D x 456Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers) 

BURBANK

BURBANK

BURBANK

NEW BURBANK

BURBANK

NEW

BURBANK NEW

BURBANK NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbank2000wal-tv-unit-2000mm-extra-deep-walnut-cabinet-with-slotted-doors?_pos=2&_sid=83b1c5b68&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbanketbo-side-table-black-oak-finish-with-slotted-door-storage-shelves?_pos=1&_sid=7e03a8b75&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbankctwal-coffee-table-walnut-finish-with-drawers-shelves?_pos=3&_sid=7e03a8b75&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbanketwal-side-table-walnut-finish-with-slotted-door-storage-shelves?_pos=2&_sid=7e03a8b75&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

BURBANK

LOUNGE ROOM

BURBANKHIFIWAL
•	 550W x 550D x 996Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 20kg (top)      

15kg (shelves)

BURBANKHIFIBO
•	 550W x 550D x 996Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 20kg (top)      

15kg (shelves) 

BURBANK

DALLAS2200RO
•	 2200W x 415D x 570Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers)

DALLASNEW DALLAS

NEW BURBANK

BURBANK NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbank-hifi-unit-classic-walnut-audio-cabinet-with-ventilated-slotted-doors?_pos=1&_sid=a9b8a0cab&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-dallas2200ro-tv-unit-2200mm-red-oak-entertainment-cabinet-with-doors-and-drawers?_pos=1&_sid=87a123b26&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbank-hifi-unit-classic-walnut-audio-cabinet-with-ventilated-slotted-doors?_pos=1&_sid=a9b8a0cab&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

LOUNGE ROOM

DELUX
DELUX2000LLDO
•	 2000W x 450D x 316Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)           

15kg (shelf & drawers)

DELUX2000DO
•	 2000W x 450D x 500Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)        

15kg (shelves)

DELUX2000OAK
•	 2000W x 450D x 500Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves)

DELUX

DELUX

DALLAS

BURBANK

NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-burbank-hifi-unit-classic-walnut-audio-cabinet-with-ventilated-slotted-doors?_pos=1&_sid=a9b8a0cab&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-delux-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-2000mm-sound-bar-space-two-component-spaces-dark-oak?_pos=3&_sid=b44133959&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-delux-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-2000mm-low-line-sound-bar-space-dark-oak?_pos=4&_sid=b44133959&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-delux-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-2000mm-sound-bar-space-two-component-spaces-oak?_pos=2&_sid=1aef1516f&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

DRONUS

LOUNGE ROOM

DRONUS1800DO
•	 1800W x 390D x 310Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Wall mount kit
•	 Max weight 25kg (top)        

5kg (shelves)

DELUX2000LLOAK
•	 2000W x 450D x 316Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)         

15kg (shelf & drawers)

DELUX

DRONUS1800LO
•	 1800W x 390D x 310Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Wall mount kit
•	 Max weight 25kg (top)        

5kg (shelves)

DRONUS
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-delux-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-2000mm-low-line-sound-bar-space-oak?_pos=2&_sid=b44133959&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-dronus-1800-floating-entertainment-unit-hovering-wall-mount-cabinet-black?_pos=2&_sid=22024223a&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-dronus-1800-floating-entertainment-unit-hovering-wall-mount-cabinet-white?_pos=1&_sid=22024223a&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

EDISON

LOUNGE ROOM

EDISON1200RO
•	 1200W x 400D x 682Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)     

15kg (shelves)

EDISON1200BO
•	 1200W x 400D x 682Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)     

15kg (shelves)

EDISON

EDISON NEW

NEW EDISON
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-edison-media-stand-1200mm-vinyl-record-storage-component-cabinet-in-red-oak-finish?_pos=3&_sid=2a517a786&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-edison-media-stand-1200mm-vinyl-record-storage-component-cabinet-in-black-oak-finish?_pos=4&_sid=2a517a786&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

EDISON

LOUNGE ROOM

EDISON1400RO
•	 1400W x 400D x 682Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves) 

EDISON1400BO
•	 1400W x 400D x 682Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves)

EDISON

NEW EDISON

EDISON NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-edison-media-stand-1400mm-vinyl-record-component-storage-with-cupboards-red-oak-finish?_pos=2&_sid=2a517a786&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-edison-media-stand-1400mm-vinyl-record-component-storage-with-cupboards-black-oak-finish?_pos=1&_sid=2a517a786&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

HAMBURG

LOUNGE ROOM

HAMBURG2000GR
•	 2000W x 415D x 486Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers)

ELGIN2200WAL
•	 2200W x 550D x 400Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)          

15kg (drawers)

ELGIN

EDISON

NEW NEW ELGIN

HAMBURG NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-edison-media-stand-1400mm-vinyl-record-component-storage-with-cupboards-black-oak-finish?_pos=1&_sid=2a517a786&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-elgin2200wal-tv-unit-2200mm-walnut-entertainment-cabinet-with-drawers?_pos=1&_sid=e57773bad&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hamburg2000gr-tv-unit-2000mm-rustic-grey-entertainment-cabinet-with-drawers?_pos=1&_sid=4f14b8eaa&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

HOLLYWOOD

LOUNGE ROOM

HOLLYWOOD2250DO
•	 2250W x 600D x 679Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble 
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)     

15kg (shelves)

HOLLYWOOD1800DO
•	 1800W x 600D x 682Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap 
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves)

HOLLYWOOD

HOLLYWOODHIFIDO
•	 550W x 555D x 1000Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management
•	 Tempered glass
•	 Max weight 20kg (top)      

15kg (shelves)    

HOLLYWOOD
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hollywood-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-2250mm-subwoofer-storage-dark-oak?_pos=1&_sid=7014b3534&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hollywood-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-1800mm-subwoofer-storage-dark-oak?_pos=4&_sid=18fa8fe6e&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hollywood-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-2250mm-subwoofer-storage-dark-oak?_pos=2&_sid=18fa8fe6e&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

LOUNGE ROOM

HOVER
HOVERETDO
•	 390W x 390D x 500Hmm 
•	 Ready to assemble 
•	 Max weight 50kg (top)    

15kg (shelf & drawer)

HOVER1200DO
•	 1190W x 390D x 240Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Wall mount kit
•	 Max weight 25kg (top)         

5kg (shelf & drawer)

HOVERCTDO
•	 1190W x 950D x 436Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)     

15kg (shelves & drawer)

HOVER

HOVERHOVER NEW

HOVER NEW

NEW HOVER
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hollywood-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-2250mm-subwoofer-storage-dark-oak?_pos=1&_sid=7014b3534&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hover-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-1200mm-wall-mount-unit-dark-oak?_pos=1&_sid=40a31e24a&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hoveretdo-side-table-dark-oak-with-black-painted-drawer?_pos=2&_sid=1b5753acd&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hoverctdo-coffee-table-dark-oak-with-painted-black-drawer?_pos=3&_sid=1b5753acd&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

HOVER

LOUNGE ROOM

HOVERETLO
•	 390W x 390D x 500Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble 
•	 Max weight 50kg (top)        

15kg (shelf & drawer)

HOVER1200LO
•	 1190W x 390D x 240Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Wall mount kit
•	 Max weight 25kg (top)        

5kg (shelf & drawer)

HOVER

HOVERCTDO
•	 1190W x 950D x 436Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)        

15kg (shelves & drawer)

HOVER

HOVER NEW

NEW HOVER

NEW HOVER

17

https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hover-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-1200mm-wall-mount-unit-light-oak?_pos=2&_sid=40a31e24a&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hoverctlo-coffee-table-light-oak-with-painted-white-drawer?_pos=4&_sid=1b5753acd&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-hoveretlo-side-table-light-oak-with-white-painted-drawer?_pos=1&_sid=1b5753acd&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

LOUNGE ROOM

RIO
RIO2200LLBO
•	 2200W x 550D x 356Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)     

15kg (shelf & drawers)

RIO2200LLBLK
•	 2200W x 550D x 356Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Tempered glass
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)       

15kg (shelf & drawers)

RIO2200LLDO
•	 2200W x 550D x 356Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)       

15kg (shelf & drawers)

RIO

RIO

NEW

HOVER

HOVER
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-rio-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-2200mm-low-line-sound-bar-shelf-black?_pos=5&_sid=0e8a96da4&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-rio-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-2200mm-low-line-black-oak?_pos=1&_sid=0e8a96da4&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-rio-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-2200mm-low-line-dark-oak?_pos=2&_sid=0e8a96da4&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

SPLIT

LOUNGE ROOM

SPLIT2500DO
•	 1600-2500W x 590D x 250Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers)

RIO2200LLOAK
•	 2200W x 550D x 356Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)        

15kg (shelf & drawers)

RIO

SPLIT2500LO
•	 1600-2500W x 590D x 250Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers)

SPLIT
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-rio-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-2200mm-low-line-sound-bar-shelf-oak?_pos=4&_sid=0e8a96da4&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-split-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-2500mm-expandable-low-line-dark-oak?_pos=2&_sid=2e77a39cc&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-split-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-2500mm-expandable-low-line-oak?_pos=1&_sid=c8c713c1a&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

LOUNGE ROOM

SUAVE
SUAVE2200DO
•	 2200W x 400D x 370Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)        

15kg (shelves & drawers)

SUAVE2200BLK
•	 2200W x 400D x 370Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Tempered glass
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)       

15kg (shelves & drawers) 

SUAVE2200LO
•	 2200W x 400D x 370Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)      

15kg (shelves & drawers)

SUAVE

SUAVE

SUAVE  NEW

NEW    SUAVE

  SUAVE   NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/suave2200blk-low-line-tv-unit-black-glass-top-soundbar-shelf?_pos=8&_sid=627515b59&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-suave-low-line-tv-unit-2200mm-sound-bar-shelf-dark-oak-and-black?_pos=3&_sid=627515b59&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-suave-low-line-tv-unit-2200mm-sound-bar-shelf-oak-and-white?_pos=4&_sid=627515b59&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

TITAN

LOUNGE ROOM

TITAN1800BLK
•	 1800W x 550D x 600Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management
•	 Tempered glass top
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers)

SUAVE2200WH
•	 2200W x 400D x 370Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Tempered glass
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)     

15kg (shelves & drawers)

SUAVE

TITAN2100BLK
•	 2100W x 550D x 600Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management
•	 Tempered glass top
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers) 

TITAN

SUAVE  NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-suave-low-line-tv-unit-2200mm-sound-bar-shelf-tempered-glass-top-white?_pos=5&_sid=627515b59&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-titan-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-1800mm-two-drawers-tempered-glass-black?_pos=1&_sid=cf8f71a46&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-titan-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-2100mm-two-component-spaces-tempered-glass-black?_pos=7&_sid=a8c9df209&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

LOUNGE ROOM

TITAN
TITANHIFIDO
•	 550W x 550D x 1000Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Tempered glass 
•	 Max weight 20kg (top)      

15kg (shelves)

TITANHIFIBLK
•	 550W x 550D x 1000Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management 
•	 Tempered glass 
•	 Max weight 20kg (top)      

15kg (shelves)

VADER1800DO
•	 1800W x 400D x 418Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves) 

VADER

TITAN
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-titan-entertainment-center-tv-cabinet-entertainment-unit-1800mm-two-drawers-tempered-glass-black?_pos=1&_sid=cf8f71a46&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-titan-media-storage-cabinets-racks-hi-fi-cabinet-1000mm-two-adjustable-shelves-glass-door-tempered-glass-black?_pos=2&_sid=a8c9df209&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-titan-media-storage-cabinet-hi-fi-cabinet-tempered-glass-door-dark-oak?_pos=8&_sid=ce70b9f6e&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-vader-entertainment-center-tv-stand-entertainment-unit-1800mm-three-component-spaces-dark-oak?_pos=1&_sid=ba6c5df33&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

VICE

LOUNGE ROOM

VICE2200WAL
•	 2200W x 450D x 600Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawers) 

VICE1800DO
•	 1800W x 450D x 577Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Anti-tip strap
•	 Cable management
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)     

15kg (shelves & drawer) 

VICE

NEW VICE

 VICE   NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-vice2200wal-tv-unit-2200mm-walnut-entertainment-cabinet-with-sound-bar-shelf?_pos=1&_sid=95d797e86&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-vice1800wal-tv-unit-1800mm-walnut-entertainment-cabinet-with-sound-bar-shelf?_pos=1&_sid=1d607b688&_ss=r


Click the item for more info

Click the item for more info

VICE

LOUNGE ROOM

VICEETWAL
•	 450W x 450D x 500Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Max weight 50kg (top)      

15kg (shelves) 

VICECTWAL
•	 1190W x 590D x 460Hmm
•	 Ready to assemble
•	 Max weight 100kg (top)    

15kg (shelves & drawer) 

VICE

VICE

NEW VICE

VICE   NEW
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https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-viceetwal-side-table-walnut-veneer-cube-table-with-open-storage?_pos=2&_sid=887bc3af4&_ss=r
https://tauris.com.au/products/tauris-vicectwal-coffee-table-walnut-finish-with-drawer-open-storage?_pos=1&_sid=887bc3af4&_ss=r


TOPPLING FURNITURE

Entertainment Units

CHILDREN HAVE DIED 
FROM FURNITURE TIP-OVER
 NEVER allow children to stand, 

 climb or hang on drawers, doors 
 or shelves.
 ALWAYS secure your television 
 with an anchor device or mount 
 the television on a wall.

This is a permanent label. 
Do not remove!

WARNING WARNING

CHILDREN HAVE DIED 
FROM FURNITURE TIP-OVER
 ALWAYS secure it with an anchor device.
 NEVER allow children to stand, climb or 

 hang on drawers, doors or shelves.
 NEVER open more than one drawer/door 

 at a time.
 Place heavy items down low.

This is a permanent label. Do not remove!

NEVER put a TV 
on this furniture

Anti-Toppling Labels 
Tauris Australia has always prided itself on supplying quality AV Furniture for your 
home. For the last 10 years Tauris TV units and HiFi racks have come with anti-tip kits 
as standard to help secure your furniture and its contents to make them safe for 
household members and users. The Tauris tag line of “Safe, Strong, Secure” is proof 
of its commitment to safety in the Home Entertainment furniture space.

Our products now come with one of two safety warning labels depending on the 
type of furniture item it is. And also come with anti-tip kits to secure the furniture 
item to your wall.

Non-Entertainment Unit
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www.tauris.com.au

For more information, contact your
Account Manager via the information below:

National Sales Manager
Bill Plantzos

Ph: 0401 077 572
Email: bill@rvm.com.au

Australian Capital Territory & New South Wales
Andrew Hapesi
Ph: 0450 930 050

Email: sales.nsw@rvm.com.au

Queensland
Clinton Thwaite
Ph: 0420 903 582

Email: clinton@rvm.com.au

South Australia, Northern Territory & Tasmania
Paul Busuttil

Ph: 0424 160 097
Email: sales.sa@rvm.com.au

Victoria
David Lemm

Ph: 0402 097 759 
Email: david.lemm@rvm.com.au

Western Australia
Michael Evans

Ph: 0405 165 259
Email: michael.evans@rvm.com.au

www.rvm.com.au @Taurisav @Tauris

https://rvm.com.au/
https://tauris.com.au/
https://www.instagram.com/taurisav/
https://www.facebook.com/people/Tauris/100065211330578/

